FOR FURNISHING AND DELIVERING 
200 GROSS TONS OF ANTHRACITE COAL, 
MORE OR LESS. 

The time for the delivery of the articles, 
materials and supplies and the performance of 
the contract is by or before May 1, 1914. 

The amount of security required is Three 
Hundred and Seventy-five Dollars ($375). 

Certified check or cash for Twenty Dollars 
($20) must be submitted with bid. 

Bids must be submitted in duplicate. 
Bids will be compared and the contract 

awarded as a whole. 
Delivery will be required to be made at the 

time and in the manner and in such quantities

[...]

10 cubic yards of earth excavation. 
4 standard heads and covers, complete, for 

sewer manholes, furnished and set. 
The time allowed for doing and completing the 

above work will be fifteen (15) working days. 
The amount of security required will be one 

thousand five hundred dollars ($1,500), and the 
amount of deposit accompanying the bid shall be 
five (5) per cent. of the amount of security. 

10. FOR REGULATING AND REPAVING 
WITH WOOD BLOCK PAVEMENT BETWEEN 
CURB AND RAILS AND SPECIAL GRANITE 
BLOCK PAVEMENT IN AND BETWEEN 
TRACKS ON A CONCRETE FOUNDATION

[...]

1. FOR ALL LABOR AND MATERIALS, 
EXCEPTING PLUMBING AND GAS FIT- 
TING, HEATING AND VENTILATING, RE-
QUIRED FOR THE ERECTION AND COM-
PLETION OF A PLAYGROUND BUILDING 
IN JOHN JAY PARK, AT THE FOOT OF E. 
76TH ST. 

The amount of security required is Fifteen 
Thousand Dollars ($15,000). 

The time allowed to complete the work will 
be one hundred and fifty (150) consecutive 
working days. 

Certified check or cash in the sum of Seven 
Hundred and Fifty Dollars ($750) must accom-
pany bid. 

2. FOR ALL LABOR AND MATERIALS 
REQUIRED FOR THE PLUMBING AND GAS